22. Minsteraner Sprintertag 2022

SG Schwimmen Miinster

Wettkampf 318 - 25m Brust mannlich

Jahrgang 2015

Verein

Endzeit

Seite 53

Platz Schwimmer

1. Maximilian Kobus

2. Felix Schirmeisen

3. Gabriel Prokopp Lopez
4 Aurel Siebert

nicht am Start
Nick Jonathan Rohl

SG Schwimmen Minster
SG Schwimmen Minster
SG Schwimmen Minster
SG Schwimmen Minster

SG Schwimmen Miinster
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00:27,61
00:31,74
00:33,47
00:33,47



